
416 N Franklin Street
Fort Bragg, CA  95437
Phone: (707) 961-2823

Fax: (707) 961-2802

City of Fort Bragg

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-585 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:11/5/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/22/2021 11/22/2021

Title: Adopt City Council Resolution Authorizing City Manager to Execute Budget Amendment No. 2022-11
to Appropriate Funds to Incorporate Alley Pavement Conditions Evaluation into the Annual Pavement
Management Program Update Transferring Funds From Fund 250 to the Streets Maintenance
Department Professional Services (Account 110-4520-0319) for a Total Contract Amount Not to
Exceed $11,200.00

Sponsors:

Indexes: Street Maintenance, Street Traffic & Safety

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESO PMP to Add Alleys BA No.#, 2. Att 1 - RESO Ex A - Amendment 2022-11, 3. Att 2 - MCOG-
NCE Contract Amendment, 4. Att 3 - MCOG Work Program Element 10 FY20-21

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council11/22/2021 1

adoptedCity Council11/22/2021 1 Pass

City of Fort Bragg Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

